INITIAL RESOLUTIONS

	I,	Sanjay Nediyara Dav	of e Sun LLC	StartGlobal, Inc	being the	e Organizer of WYOMING
Limited Liability Company, hereby resolve to relinquish signing authority to the Member(s) named below and adopt the following resolutions:						
	Resolv	•	Member(s)	of the Limited Liabilit	y Compan	y are hereby
II.	Resolv	ved, that		Dave Sun LLC		
	s orgai		ovember, 2		of	WYOMING
	Ū	ned filing number		2-001188283		
 III. Resolved, that the copy of the Articles of Organization of the above named Limited Liability Company is complete. IV. Resolved, that the general provisions of an operating agreement be adopted and included as official records of the Limited Liability Company. If the member(s) chooses to adopt a more detailed operating agreement, then such agreement will take precedence over general provisions in the original operating agreement. 						
V. Resolved, that the member(s) have formed a limited liability company, and is entitled to the full extent of their limitation of liability pursuant to state law. Furthermore, the member's failure to maintain formalities of a limited liability company does not preclude them from liability protection under state law.						
_	Sa	njay/Vediy	aqa		26 Novem	ber, 2022

Date

Organizer